Ticket No. Name
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Scott Allan
Stirling Hannon
Jack Moscrop
Andrew Roberts
Sam Bunn
Aaron Cartwright
Jamie Telford
Dan Trodden
Joseph Pritchard
Simon Adams
Leon Reed
Artur Zawadzki
Arron Foster
Daniel Thomson
Glenn Montgomery
Flavio Goncalves
Roxanne Gockelen
Joseph Pritchard
Jason Andrews
Ethan Cousins
Ewan T
Alexandru Butnaru
Christopher Munkley
Samuel Bates
Stirling Hannon
William Molesworth
Marcin Wojtanik
J Gully
Alan Houghton
William Martin
Chris Mckeon
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Ticket No. Name

Stirling Hannon
Chris Richardson
Martin Worsley-speck
Adam Leng
David Keenan
Tobias Locke
Jamie Telford
Luke Strauss
Jamie Telford
Roxanne Gockelen
Daniel Silcock
Steven Smith
Tim Pearce
Peter Darling
Flavio Goncalves
Ricky Brown
Andrew Flowers
Jason Andrews
Thomas Burbridge
Harrison Bricknell
J Gully
Si Coburn
Dan Jupp
Stuart Thomson
Matthew Dady
Guy Lawrence Kikng
Daniel Gedman
Finley Prince
Joseph Pritchard
Roxanne Gockelen
Roxanne Gockelen

Jason Andrews

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
95
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99
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Samsung | Odyssey G9 OLED 49 144Hz

Ticket No. Name

Max Allen
Joseph Pritchard
Finley Prince
Tim Pearce
Finley Prince
Ewan T
David Keenan
Finley Prince
Brian Williams
Harrison Bricknell
Richard Crooks
David Marks
Martin Quinney
Matthew Barlow
Peter Darling
Leon Reed
D Wright
Marcin Wojtanik
James Leigh
Alexander Harrison
Jamie Lee
Jon Peate
David Bezant
William Molesworth
Harrison Bricknell
Nathan Mcfarlane
Sam Birchenall
Ewan T
Martin Worsley-speck
Andrew Roberts
Gary Glennon
Sami Oztabak

*Correct answer:

Samsung. ¢ Total: 357 -

Draw: August 4, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Samsung | Odyssey G9 OLED 49 144Hz

Ticket No. Name

109 Joseph Pritchard 142
110 Mark Hickling 143
111 Alex Webb 144
112 Alexandru Butnaru 145
113 Mark Mackay 146
114 Simon Adams 147
115 Daniel Gedman 148
116 Steve Gundill 149
117 Kieffer Bell 150
118 Mark Mackay 151
119 James Currie 152
120 David Keenan 153
121 Shaun Howell 154
122 Peter Darling 155
124 David Keenan 156
125 Lee Hyslop 157
126 Peter Darling 158
127 Jason Andrews 159
128 Roxanne Gockelen 160
129 Daniel Silcock 161
130 Jamie Telford 163
131 Carl Hobbs 165
132 Lee Grundy 166
133 Finley Prince 167
134 Jordan Surtees 168
135 David Pollock 169
136 Ross Cuckson 170
137 Jake Baker 171
138 Kyle Mackenzie 172
139 Alex Mcclune 173
140 Simon Adams 174
141 Marcin Wojtanik 175

Ticket No. Name

Graham Dack
Alex Crook

Aidan Mccarthy
Sam Henderson
Tony Bennett
Adam Leng
Robert Gray
Aaran Gravestock
Gyorgy Kovacs
Michael De'ath
Ross Cuckson
Alexander Harrison
Darren Threlfall
Jason Andrews
Janet Quinney
Janet Quinney
Daniel Gedman
Michael Baird
Dean Clarke
Harrison Bricknell
Samuel Bates
Jonathan Matischen
Jason Andrews
Sebastian Wright
Lewis Morley
Aaron Cartwright
Finley Prince
William Wetton
David Cowe
Finley Prince
Matthew Burton

Shaun Howell

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
188
189
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
201
203
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
212

Ticket No. Name

Simon Adams
Roxanne Gockelen
Robert Summers
David Jerome
David Palmer
Flavio Goncalves
Leon Reed
Roxanne Gockelen
Marcin Wojtanik
Scott Allan
Martin Worsley-speck
Martin Worsley-speck
David Cowe
Peter Darling
Jason Andrews
Christopher Walker
Zara Morcos
Alex Mcconnell
Martin Quinney
Dante Panetta
Jessen Armstrong
Tyler Angus
Myles Donnelly
Dan Trodden
David Jerome
Stephen Gardiner
Jason Andrews
Stirling Hannon
Brian Williams
Alan Houghton
David Palmer

Joseph Pritchard

*Correct answer:

Samsung. ¢ Total: 357

Draw: August 4, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Samsung | Odyssey G9 OLED 49 144Hz

Ticket No. Name

213 Joseph Pritchard 250
214 Jakub Tyminski 251
216 Jorge Bloomfield 253
217 Finley Prince 254
218 Marcin Woijtanik 255
219 Will Leavett 256
220 Peter Darling 257
221 Jordan Surtees 258
222 Jack Thickett 260
223 Peter Darling 261
224 Thomas Elsegood 262
226 Leon Reed 263
227 Martin Quinney 264
228 Dariusz Lis 265
229 William Wetton 266
230 Owen Kelly 267
231 Dan Trodden 268
232 Peter Darling 269
233 William Wetton 270
234 Lewis Morley 271
235 Alan Houghton 272
236 Finley Prince 273
237 Jamie Telford 274
239 Mark Mackay 275
240 Michael Toogood 276
241 David Bezant 277
243 Alfie Vacquier 278
245 Mariusz Martyszko 279
246 Guy Lawrence Kikng 281
247 Stirling Hannon 282
248 Finley Prince 284
249 Chris Sheeran 285

Stuart Vaughan
Michael De'ath
Callum Kendall
Kyle Mackenzie
Ricky Brown
Michael Toogood
Edd Berrill
Carlos Roque
Leigh Perry
Martin Quinney
Mark Mackay
Finley Prince
Finley Prince
Jason Andrews
Joseph Pritchard
Jamie Dando
James Watling
Mark Mackay
Max Allen
Alan Houghton
Peter Darling
William Molesworth
Tony Bennett
William Everest
Callum Middlemas
Roxanne Gockelen
Brandon Taylor
Jessen Armstrong
Will Leavett
Ewan T
Guy Lawrence Kikng

Glenn Montgomery

286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
295
296
297
298
299
300
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

Peter Darling
Sebastian Matcu
Alex Bellamy
Aaran Gravestock
Jamie Smith
Tyler Angus
Andrew Roberts
Jordan Surtees
Morgan Dally
Finley Prince
Gi Ho
David Marks
Chris Sheeran
Mariusz Bejm
Nathan Mcfarlane
Jack Moscrop
William Molesworth
Andrew Roberts
Finley Prince
Jonathan Matischen
Hayden Dibb
Alan Houghton
Sebastian Matcu
James Spackman
Jane Poag
Si Coburn
Roxanne Gockelen
Finley Prince
George Lear
Guy Lawrence Kikng
Jason Andrews

Joseph Pritchard

*Correct answer:

Samsung. ¢ Total: 357

Draw: August 4, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Samsung | Odyssey G9 OLED 49 144Hz

Ticket No. Name

321 Asim Ali 358
322 William Molesworth 359
323 Callum Kendall 360
324 Daniel Thomson 361
325 Kyle Mackenzie 362
326 Jack Moscrop 363
327 Finley Prince 365
328 Finley Prince 366
330 Jamie Smith 367
331 Christopher Walker 368
332 Douglas Spooner 369
334 Jon Mccarthy 370
336 Antony Biggs 371
337 Flavio Goncalves 372
338 Ewan T 373
339 Paul Brophy 374
340 Gyorgy Kovacs 375
341 Graham Dack 376
342 James Wilson 378
343 Jordan Surtees 379
344 Tomas Gutierrez Fernandez 380
345 Kieffer Bell 381
346 Alan Houghton 382
347 Gi Ho 384
349 Anthony Smith 385
350 Greg Rosson 386
351 Lee Piggott 387
352 Simon Adams 388
353 Kyle Mackenzie 389
355 Andrew Roberts 390
356 Lee Piggott 391
357 Brian Williams 392

Martin Quinney
Guy Lawrence Kikng
Brandon Taylor
Matt Mchugh
Martin Worsley-speck
Roxanne Gockelen
Roxanne Gockelen
Robert Bellamy
Jordan Surtees
Douglas Spooner
Charles Bennett
Antony Biggs
Robert Gray
Robert Summers
Callum Collister
Roxanne Gockelen
Finley Prince
Harrison Bricknell
David Pollock
Mark Hickling
Ben Robinson
James Robertson
Finley Prince
Cain Legg
Flavio Goncalves
Aidan Mccarthy
Alex Mcclune
Gary Glennon
Thomas Burbridge
Sebastian Wright
Darren Threlfall

Jude Downing

393
395
396
398
399
400

Joseph Pritchard
Finley Prince
Alex Atkins
Steve Gundill
David Keenan

James Leigh

*Correct answer:

Samsung. ¢ Total: 357 -

Draw: August 4, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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